ITEM NO.99

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30734-30737/2014

AMIT SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER NATH PANDEY AND ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Avnish Singh, adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to all the respondents.

Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall within a period of four weeks, file the affidavit of valuation.

List again on 26.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB