ww.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30734-30737/2014

AMIT SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER NATH PANDEY AND ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mohd.Muztaba, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sameer Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ld.counsel for the petitioner has failed to take fresh steps in respect of the unserved respondents in spite of last chance granted. Viewed in that context, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders and list thereafter.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB